
MHT UID 121319  MHT-A CHC MADHYA KHANDA

M F M F M F

 01/04/2025 TUESDAY

1 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       284 26 310 9437772410 7735568924 02/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

2 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       0 0 0 7735443811 9437762452 T 03/04/2025 THURSDAY

3 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       0 0 0 7735443811 9437762452 T 04/04/2025 FRIDAY

4 BANIGOCHHA-1 BANIGOCHHA-1 AWC 2138502004   41 12 9 10 7 22 16    6372351526 8280430941 05/04/2025 SATURDAY

06/04/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY        REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 07/04/2025 MONDAY

5
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       48 136 184 8280226666 9437633714 08/04/2025 TUESDAY

6
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       0 0 0 9439324959 9437633714 09/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

7 TAKERA AS TAKERA AS SCHOOL  21160235902 TRW RES 24       58 95 153 8763722160 9861591526 10/04/2025 THURSDAY

8 PADHANPADA AS PADHANPADA AS SCHOOL  21160216901
TRW/Non_

Res
67       9 11 20 9439449765 8280431511 A 11/04/2025 FRIDAY

PRADHAN PADA PRADHAN PADA AWC 21385020133   67 2 7 6 11 8 18    9861990016 9439303020

MUNDULA MUNDULA AWC 21385020131   72 3 5 4 2 7 7    7854995037 9439303020

7008094612

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICROPLANNING  ) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF THE YEAR ..  2025-26  MHT-A RBSK CHC,  MADHYAKHANDA, DASPALLA BLOCK, DIST - NAYAGARH

DISTRICT- NAYAGARH BLOCK -DASPALLA

S & ME Department Woman & Child Dev. Dept. Staff Details NAME   CONTACT. No.

Name of the B.E.O BHAKTI BINOD SALA Name of the CDPO MRS. SANJUKTA SAMAL  Doctor (M) DR. KAMALAKANTA TRIPATHY 9437213945

Mob No 9853158740 Mob No 9658170070  Doctor (F) DR. RASHMITA MAHAPATRA 8763839969

Office No. 6757220111 Office No. 6757220178

Pharmacist MR. BAIDHAR BEHERA 8763838046ST & SC Dev. Dept.

6370015578

Labour & ESI Dept.

GNM (SN) MRS. SUCHISMITA NANDA 9439462772

Name of the W.E.O MR. RASHMI RANJAN BARIK Name of the Officer NA Driver
MR. SUKANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA

Mob No 6371234865 Mob No NA ICDS LS

NA Office No. NA ICDS LS MRS. ANITA BEHERA

UTKALA DIWASH HOLI DAY                                        UTKALA DIWASH HOLI DAY                                           UTKALA DIWASH HOLI DAY

6370564780

Name of the Block: DASPALLA Name of the MHT(MHT1/MHT2): MHT-01

Name & Contact No. (AYUSH-Male):                     

DR. KAMALAKANTA TRIPATHY                           

MOB. No.- 9437213945

Name & Contact No. (AYUSHFemale):                            

DR. RASHMITA MAHAPATRA                                  

MOB. No.- 8249336213

Name & Contact No. (ANM/SN):                             

MRS. SUCHISMITA NANDA (SN)                            

MOB. No.- 9439462772

Name & Contact No. (Pharmacist):                             

DRX. BAIDHAR BEHERA                                     MOB. 

No.-8763838046

Contact No of 

ASHA
Female

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)
Name of The Village

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Office No.

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

MRS REKHANJALI KANHAR

Sl. No.
Name Of The 

Institution

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

(School/AWC) AWC Code

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

School Code

Male Total



M F M F M F

9 AMBALIMBA AMBALIMBA AWC 21385020101   52 3 8 16 4 19 12    9438602039 8280430754 12/04/2025 SATURDAY

KANKANMENDHI KANKANMENDHI AWC 21385020113   52 6 10 9 4 15 14    6370212781 8280430754

13/04/2025 SUNDAY

 14/04/2025 MONDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY        REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 15/04/2025 TUESDAY

10
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 265 265 7894796426 8280430882 16/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

11
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 0 0 9437410544 8280430882 17/04/2025 THURSDAY

 18/04/2025 FRIDAY

12 MUNDULI AS MUNDULI AS SCHOOL  21160234901 TRW RES 31       16 110 126 8658703224 9692322600 (T) 19/04/2025 SATURDAY

20/04/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 21/04/2025 MONDAY

13 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41       188 30 218 8249563935 8280430884 ASHA 22/04/2025 TUESDAY

 23/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

14 DURGAPRASAD AS DURGAPRASAD AS SCHOOL  21160218401 TRW RES 37       43 115 158 8249796290 8280910094 A 24/04/2025 THURSDAY

15 BURUPAL AS BURUPAL AS SCHOOL  21160200501
TRW/Non_

Res
61       14 13 27 8847829106 9938383253 T 25/04/2025 FRIDAY

BURUPAL BURUPAL AWC 21385020106   61 9 5 12 8 21 13    8144649576 8280430928

16 BARAPALI BARAPALI AWC 21385020618   13 4 2 6 0 10 2    8917392671 6372313354 26/04/2025 SATURDAY

KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA

KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA
AWC 21385020607   11 4 3 8 9 12 12    8328868844 6372316354

27/04/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 28/04/2025 MONDAY

17 GOHIRIAMADA GOHIRIAMADA AWC 21385020315   21 7 4 7 2 14 6    9692123778 8280430891 29/04/2025 TUESDAY

GOHIRIAMADA GOHIRIAMADA PS SCHOOL  21160208001 NON TRW 21       18 8 26 9178315422 8280430891

18 BANI BANI AWC 21385020103   65 8 13 4 9 12 22    6372475740 9439303020 30/04/2025 WEDNESDAY

BANI  PS BANI PS SCHOOL  21160214401 NON TRW 65        18 13 31 8917440487 8763869856 T

19 DURGAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD AWC 21385020110   36 8 8 10 7 18 15    8280030670 9439479834 01/05/2025 THURSDAY

JAMUSAHI JAMUSAHI AWC 21385020135   37 7 5 5 16 12 21 9692946419 9439479834

MAHAVISHUBA SANKRANTI HOLIDAY                 MAHAVISHUBA SANKRANTI HOLIDAY                          MAHAVISHUBA SANKRANTI HOLIDAY

GOODFRIDAY HOLIDAY                                  GOODFRIDAY HOLIDAY                               GOODFRIDAY HOLIDAY

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years

DAY AFTER LANKAPODI YATARA  LOCAL HOLI DAY                      DAY AFTER LANKAPODI YATARA  LOCAL HOLI DAY

Total

WORLD MALARIA DAY OBSERVATION                        WORLD MALARIA DAY OBSERVATION AT BANIGOCHHA AS

Name Of The 

Institution
AWC Code

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

(School/AWC)
Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

Contact No of 

ASHA
Sl. No. Name of The Village

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

School Code

Male Total

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Female



M F M F M F

20 AWC BIDAPAJU (KUJA)
AWC BIDAPAJU 

(KUJA)
AWC 21385020123   54 0 2 1 3 1 5    9861059454 8280430928 02/05/2025 FRIDAY

KUJAMENDHI KUJAMENDHI AWC 21385020114   60 7 10 5 7 12 17    7735961741 8280430751

21 SARIGANDA-1 SARIGANDA-1 AWC 21385020612    11 4 4 7 2 11 6    7852917487 8280430771 03/05/2025 SATURDAY

 SARIGANDA-2 SARIGANDA-2 AWC 21385020634   11 15 2 5 5 20 7 7684995106 8280430771

KUKUPRASAD KUKUPRASAD AWC 21385020622   23 1 3 5 2 6 5    9078880077 8280430771

04/05/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 05/05/2025 MONDAY

22 BANDARASAHI BANDARASAHI AWC 21385020120   61 3 3 1 6 4 9    8847890669 8280430928 06/05/2025 TUESDAY

BATAGAON BATAGAON AWC 21385020122   46 9 4 11 7 20 11    9692658166 8280430928

23 NEPHARI NEPHARI AWC 21385020132   44 5 4 7 7 12 11    6372384745 8280430928 07/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

SIRISIRA SIRISIRA AWC 21385020118   54 8 4 9 11 17 15    9439326890 8280431512

24 BAIJHARI BAIJHARI AWC 21385020102   45 7 4 8 6 15 10    8280028048 7656946589 08/05/2025 THURSDAY

GOCHHABARI GOCHHABARI AWC 21385020125   43 1 5 2 3 3 8    9438463952 7656946589

25 GADIAPADA GADIAPADA AWC 21385020124   67 7 7 8 4 15 11    8895727420 8280431536 09/05/2025 FRIDAY

26 DARSANI PADA DARSANI PADA AWC 21385020108   50 6 2 5 4 11 6    8144261628 8280431512 10/05/2025 SATURDAY

 KUMBHIKILA KUMBHIKILA AWC 21385020130   55 1 8 5 7 6 15    7978460821 8280431512

11/05/2025 SUNDAY

 12/05/2025 MONDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 13/05/2025 TUESDAY

27 ODIA BUDHA PADARA
ODIA BUDHA 

PADARA
AWC 21385020626   24 3 7 5 5 8 12    7978343093 8280430906 14/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

BOIPAJU BOIPAJU AWC 21385020603   29 10 7 7 10 17 17    9556775139 8280430906

28 KHALIGHATI KHALIGHATI AWC 21385020335   40 4 1 3 2 7 3    6371748680 7656950463 AW 15/05/2025 THURSDAY

29 PHALPAJU PHALPAJU AWC 21385020134   40 3 10 5 6 8 16    7854996307 8280430757 16/05/2025 FRIDAY

KULURUKUMPA-2 KULURUKUMPA-2 AWC 21385020136   39 6 4 6 8 12 12    9861800258 8280430757

30 TALERA TALERA AWC 21385020326   3 3 1 8 3 11 4    9348502778 8280430770 17/05/2025 SATURDAY

 JILINDA  JILINDA  AWC 21385020327   8 7 2 8 8 15 10    9937138659 6371818344  

18/05/2025 SUNDAY

RAGHUNATH MURMU BIRTH DAY HOLIDAY                                                          RAGHUNATH MURMU BIRTH DAY HOLIDAY

Name Of The 

Institution
AWC Code

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

(School/AWC)
Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)
School Code

SUMMER VACATION BEGIN FROM 06-05-2025 TO 15-06-2025

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Male Total

Contact No of 

ASHA
Sl. No. Name of The Village

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Female



M F M F M F

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 19/05/2025 MONDAY

31 GUNDRI  BARI GUNDRI  BARI AWC 21385020126   40 4 1 5 4 9 5    8847875804 7656946539 20/05/2025 TUESDAY

TALADIKIRI  TALADIKIRI  AWC 21385020137   43 2 3 4 3 6 6 7655883310 7656946539

32 GAMBHARIKHOLA GAMBHARIKHOLA AWC 21385020621   16 8 11 11 13 19 24    7854917796 9692081496 21/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

33 NARAJIPADA NARAJIPADA AWC 21385020625   24 6 6 5 3 11 9    7853023733 8280430916 22/05/2025 THURSDAY

BADAKURUBARI BADAKURUBARI AWC 21385020601   27 10 7 10 2 20 9    9692537396 8280430916

34 TILABADI TILABADI AWC 21385020633   33 4 4 5 3 9 7    7846970887 9439461748 23/05/2025 FRIDAY

MITUKULI MITUKULI AWC 21385020623   29 0 3 5 3 5 6    8763281869 8249168891

 24/05/2025 SATURDAY

25/05/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 26/05/2025 MONDAY

 27/05/2025 TUESDAY

35 SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR AWC 21385020324   23 5 4 9 6 14 10    9437344438 8280431513 28/05/2025 WEDNESDAY

KADALIBARI KADALIBARI AWC 21385020334   27 6 2 0 5 6 7    7848075480 8280431513

36 PAMPARADA PAMPARADA AWC 21385020117   38 5 8 11 7 16 15    8895183759 8280431510 29/05/2025 THURSDAY

37 GARSA GARSA AWC 21385020111   44 1 2 3 4 4 6    9692239663 8280430755 30/05/2025 FRIDAY

TAKUDA TAKUDA AWC 21385020119   39 8 5 8 6 16 11    7853053939 8280430757

38 PANABARI PANABARI AWC 21385020627   35 0 2 2 4 2 6    9337409376 8280430882 31/05/2025 SATURDAY

01/06/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 02/06/2025 MONDAY

39 MOHANTY PALI MOHANTY PALI AWC 21385020320   3 6 17 7 8 13 25    9439582553 7848836808 03/06/2025 TUESDAY

TENTULIA PALI TENTULIA PALI AWC 21385020340   4 5 6 7 7 12 13    9337736117 7878836808

40 RAIMADA-1 RAIMADA-1 AWC 21385020323   35 5 7 9 4 14 11    9827329937 9338845635 A 04/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

RAIMADA-2 RAIMADA-2 AWC 21385020341   35 4 5 5 5 9 10 8480226890 9338845635 A

41 BUGUDA BUGUDA AWC 21385020604   30 13 5 8 4 21 9    6372524142 9439461748 05/06/2025 THURSDAY

BANKATAILA BANKATAILA AWC 21385020617   35 4 4 6 7 10 11    8926189524 9439461748

(School/AWC) 0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
TotalSchool CodeAWC Code

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Name Of The 

Institution
Male Total

Contact No of 

ASHA
Female

DIST REVIEW MEETING                DIST REVIEW MEETING              DIST REVIEW MEETING                   DIST REVIEW MEETING                DIST REVIEW MEETING

Sl. No. Name of The Village

WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY                       WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY    

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

SABITRI AMAVASHYA HOLI DAY                   SABITRI AMAVASHYA HOLI DAY                  SABITRI AMAVASHYA HOLI DAY                    SABITRI AMAVASHYA HOLI DAY        

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)



M F M F M F

42 LENDRIJHARI LENDRIJHARI AWC 21385020337   28 0 1 4 1 4 2    8260343443 8280430767 06/06/2025 FRIDAY

KACHAPALI KACHAPALI AWC 21385020333   24 5 6 2 6 7 12    9348774329 8280431513

 07/06/2025 SATURDAY

08/06/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 09/06/2025 MONDAY

43 GHUGUDIPADA GHUGUDIPADA AWC 21385020331   22 5 3 8 6 13 9    9861723781 8280430910 10/06/2025 TUESDAY

OSTIA OSTIA AWC 21385020339   24 8 9 10 7 18 16    8260900089 93373967354

44 BADA SAHI-2 BADA SAHI-2 AWC 21385020302   4 6 6 7 8 13 14    7894877296 8280430752 11/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

45 NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWC 21385020624   13 11 5 6 8 17 13    9348858346 8280430764 12/06/2025 THURSDAY

46 TUMANDI TUMANDI AWC 21385020614   22 7 19 4 3 11 22    9778213356 8280430917 13/06/2025 FRIDAY

BALISAHI BALISAHI AWC 21385020615   25 8 4 5 4 13 8    9337552185 8280430917

 14/06/2025 SATURDAY

15/06/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 16/06/2025 MONDAY

47 CHANCHARA PALI CHANCHARA PALI AWC 21385020107   70 8 8 7 11 15 19    8763940192 8280430751 17/06/2025 TUESDAY

48 GOBARDHANAPUR GOBARDHANAPUR AWC 21385020606   13 15 12 7 7 22 19    9348858346 8280430764 18/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

GOBARDHANAPUR 

UPARA

GOBARDHANAPUR 

UPARA
AWC 21385020635   13 2 4 3 7 5 11 88763023921 8280430764

49 JANISAHI-1 JANISAHI-1 AWC 21385020316   8 14 5 12 1 26 6    9692397228 8280431514 19/06/2025 THURSDAY

JANISAHI-2 JANISAHI-2 AWC 21385020317   8 3 5 6 4 9 9    9078776376 8280431514

DIGIRI DIGIRI AWC 21385020330   10 15 7 13 10 28 17    8763977418 8280431514

50 MAKARAPRASAD PS MAKARAPRASAD PS SCHOOL  21160208901 NON TRW 35        24 26 50 8327767105
9439994506(ANM

)
20/06/2025 FRIDAY

MAKARAPRASAD MAKARAPRASAD AWC 21385020321   35 2 12 4 10 6 22    6372385849 8280431256

51 PATHURIA PATHURIA AWC 21385020629   11 7 12 8 8 15 20    8763023921 8280430764 21/06/2025 SATURDAY

 PATHURIA PPS PATHURIA PPS SCHOOL  21160222201 NON TRW 10       24 26 50 8763249188 9439194244

22/06/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 23/06/2025 MONDAY

52
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       48 136 184 8280226666 9437633714 24/06/2025 TUESDAY

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

PAHILI RAJA HOLI DAY                     PAHILI RAJA HOLIDAY                          PAHILI RAJA HOLI DAY

ID UL JUHA HOLI DAY                                          ID UL JUHA HOLI DAY                                                        ID UL JUHA HOLI DAY

(School/AWC)

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 CollegeDistance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
TotalSl. No. AWC Code

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY                     INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY    AT NACHHIPUR UGHS  

School CodeName of The Village
Name Of The 

Institution
TotalFemaleMale

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Contact No of 

ASHA

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)



M F M F M F

53
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       0 0 0 8280226666 9437633714 25/06/2025 WEDNESDAY

PADHANPADA AS PADHANPADA AS SCHOOL  21160216901
TRW/Non_

Res
67       9 11 20 9439449765 8280431511 A

54 MUNDULI AS MUNDULI AS SCHOOL  21160234901 TRW RES 31       16 110 126 8658703224 9692322600 (T) 26/06/2025 THURSDAY

 27/06/2025 FRIDAY

 28/06/2025 SATURDAY

29/06/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 30/06/2025 MONDAY

55 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41       188 30 218 8249563935 8280430884 ASHA 01/07/2025 TUESDAY

56 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41       0 0 0 9692617669 8280430884 ASHA 02/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

57
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 265 265 7894796426 8280430882 03/07/2025 THURSDAY

58
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32         0 0 0 8658223504 8280430882 04/07/2025 FRIDAY

 05/07/2025 SATURDAY

06/07/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 07/07/2025 MONDAY

59 DURGAPRASAD AS DURGAPRASAD AS SCHOOL  21160218401 TRW RES 37       43 115 158 8249796290 8280910094 A 08/07/2025 TUESDAY

60 TAKERA AS TAKERA AS SCHOOL  21160235902 TRW RES 24       58 95 153 8763722160 9861591526 09/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

61 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       284 26 310 9437772410 7735568924 10/07/2025 THURSDAY

62 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24        0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 11/07/2025 FRIDAY

63 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24        0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 12/07/2025 SATURDAY

13/07/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 14/07/2025 MONDAY

64 BURUPAL AS BURUPAL AS SCHOOL  21160200501
TRW/Non_

Res
61       14 13 27 8847829106 9938383253 T 15/07/2025 TUESDAY

65 SATAJHARI SATAJHARI AWC 21385020631   23 2 6 6 5 8 11    9348189618 8280431539 16/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

SALIAGOCHHA SALIAGOCHHA AWC 21385020630   20 16 9 7 9 23 18    7008853348 8280431539

66 GURHA GURHA AWC 21385020112   35 2 3 8 13 10 16    7847859981 8280430880 17/07/2025 THURSDAY

JANIPADAR JANIPADAR AWC 21385020127   38 14 6 5 5 19 11    8917430512 8280430880

BANIBIRI BANIBIRI AWC 21385020121   34 5 1 2 3 7 4    9692907604 8280430880

 RATHA YATRA HOLIDAY                        RATHA YATRA HOLI DAY                                 RATHA YATRA HOLI DAY

Name Of The 

Institution
(School/AWC)Sl. No.

Total

HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL               HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

WORLD POPULATION DAY                     WORLD POPULATION DAY     AT GHS TAKERA

School Code

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

AWC CodeName of The Village

FemaleMale

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

BAHUDA RATHA YATRA HOLI DAY                                BAHUDA RATHA YATRA HOLI DAY                                BAHUDA RATHA YATRA HOLI DAY

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Contact No of 

ASHA

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)



M F M F M F

67 GADASAHI GADASAHI AWC 21385020309   2 16 20 10 10 26 30    7873511312 8280430895 18/07/2025 FRIDAY

68 DALAKASAHI DALAKASAHI AWC 21385020329   6 6 5 8 3 14 8    7008101694 8280430904 19/07/2025 SATURDAY

 MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC 21385020319   7 8 17 9 5 17 22    7327844390 8280430904

20/07/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 21/07/2025 MONDAY

69 M.KHANDA UGHS M.KHANDA UGHS SCHOOL  21160220902 NON TRW 1         306 201 507 8637234139 9937704855 22/07/2025 TUESDAY

70 M.KHANDA UGHS M.KHANDA UGHS SCHOOL  21160220902 NON TRW 1         0 0 0 9861824950 9937704855 23/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

71 M.KHANDA UGHS M.KHANDA UGHS SCHOOL  21160220902 NON TRW 1         0 0 0 9861824950 9937704855 24/07/2025 THURSDAY

72 M.KHANDA UGHS M.KHANDA UGHS SCHOOL  21160220902 NON TRW 1         0 0 0 9861824950 9937704855 25/07/2025 FRIDAY

 26/07/2025 SATURDAY

27/07/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 28/07/2025 MONDAY

73 MARDABADI MARDABADI AWC 21385020322   33 6 7 8 9 14 16    8763905034 8280431258 29/07/2025 TUESDAY

MARDABADI PS MARDABADI PS SCHOOL  21160209001 NON TRW 33        33 30 63 9337750528 8280431529

74
PANCHAYATA HS 

G.HANDI

PANCHAYATA HS 

G.HANDI
SCHOOL  21160206701 NON TRW 6         48 42 90 8249137482 9439552221 30/07/2025 WEDNESDAY

GP PATNA-2 GP PATNA-2 AWC 21385020314   4 5 10 5 8 10 18    7077343290 8280430942

75 R N UP GHOLAHANDI R N UP GHOLAHANDI SCHOOL  21160206703 NON TRW 6         38 49 87 7008041051 9938422487 31/07/2025 THURSDAY

GP PATNA-1 GP PATNA-1 AWC 21385020313   4 5 1 8 8 13 9    8763040862 8280430942

76 GHOLAHANDI-1 GHOLAHANDI-1 AWC 21385020311   4 12 7 8 4 20 11    7750081370 8280430753 01/08/2025 FRIDAY

GOBINDPURPATNA PS
GOBINDPURPATNA 

PS
SCHOOL  21160206801 NON TRW 4         26 28 54 9437468501 9439340087

77 RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC 21385020611   19 12 11 7 8 19 19    6371040003 8280431539 02/08/2025 SATURDAY

03/08/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 04/08/2025 MONDAY

78 DINDABHUIN PUPS DINDABHUIN PUPS SCHOOL  21160205801 NON TRW 5       53 46 99 9437107547 9437847114 05/08/2025 TUESDAY

79 TALERA PUPS TALERA PUPS SCHOOL  21160207301 NON TRW 3         53 39 92 9938422487 9853843907 06/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

GURIABARI GURIABARI AWC 21385020332   5 5 9 10 8 15 17    6370707263 8280430770

80 BANIGOCHHA PS BANIGOCHHA PS SCHOOL  21160200102 NON TRW 41         82 53 135 8144010412 8280430884 07/08/2025 THURSDAY

(School/AWC)

HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL               HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.) TotalFemale

Name Of The 

Institution
0 to 3 years

3 Years to 6 

Years

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Name of The VillageSl. No. TotalSchool CodeAWC Code

Male

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

Contact No of 

ASHA



M F M F M F

81 AMBALIMBA  PS AMBALIMBA  PS SCHOOL  21160214001 NON TRW 54         11 16 27 9348511672 8763013161 08/08/2025 FRIDAY

KANKANAMENDHI 

PUPS

KANKANAMENDHI 

PUPS
SCHOOL  21160215801 NON TRW 52         33 33 66 9348558496 8763588541

 09/08/2025 SATURDAY

10/08/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 11/08/2025 MONDAY

82  JAMUSAHI UGHS  JAMUSAHI UGHS SCHOOL  21160219001 NON TRW 38         117 49 166 8763668929 8280910094 12/08/2025 TUESDAY

83  JAMUSAHI UGHS  JAMUSAHI UGHS SCHOOL  21160219001 NON TRW 38         0 0 0 9437460935 8280910094 13/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

84 CHILIPATHARA CHILIPATHARA AWC 21385020619   28 5 6 9 8 14 14    8753858830 8280431538 14/08/2025 THURSDAY

RATHIPUR RATHIPUR AWC 21385020610   26 6 4 7 6 13 10   8260820375 8280431538

CHILIPATHARA PPS CHILIPATHARA PPS SCHOOL  21160236601 NON TRW 28         10 9 19 9853456716 9692635240

 15/08/2025 FRIDAY

85 KULURUKUMPA-1 KULURUKUMPA-1 AWC 21385020115   35 12 8 12 15 24 23    9439594919 8280430757 16/08/2025 SATURDAY

17/08/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 18/08/2025 MONDAY

86 PHS DIHAGAON PHS DIHAGAON SCHOOL  21160206302 NON TRW 7         45 52 97 8847825480 9777357124 19/08/2025 TUESDAY

87 DIHAGAON DIHAGAON AWC 21385020304   4 12 9 14 7 26 16    6372618168 8280430907 20/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

88 GHOLAHANDI PS GHOLAHANDI PS SCHOOL  21160206702 NON TRW 4         54 39 93 7684098229 9938148235 21/08/2025 THURSDAY

GHOLAHANDI-2 GHOLAHANDI-2 AWC 21385020312   4 12 10 8 6 20 16    7077343290 8280430767

89 TUMANDI UGME TUMANDI UGME SCHOOL  21160236202 NON TRW 20         73 57 130 9437958242 9778945098 T 22/08/2025 FRIDAY

90 TAKERA TAKERA AWC 21385020632   24 9 14 6 5 15 19    9439803708 8895617655 23/08/2025 SATURDAY

BURUSAHI BURUSAHI AWC 21385020605   26 8 7 15 15 23 22    8249168891 6372531469

24/08/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 25/08/2025 MONDAY

91 DINDABHUIN DINDABHUIN AWC 21385020305   5 15 11 12 8 27 19    8217319684 8280431515 26/08/2025 TUESDAY

 27/08/2025 WEDNESDAY

 28/08/2025 THURSDAY

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

INDEPENDECE DAY NATIONAL HOLIDAY                                INDEPENDECE DAY NATIONAL HOLIDAY               INDEPENDECE DAY NATIONAL HOLIDAY

(School/AWC)

GANESH PUJA HOLI DAY                   GANESH PUJA HOLI DAY                    GANESH PUJA HOLI DAY                      GANESH PUJA HOLI DAY

Female

AWC Code

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

RAKHI PURNIMA HOLI DAY                               RAKHI PURNIMA HOLI DAY                                                  RAKHI PURNIMA HOLI DAY

Name of The Village

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Name Of The 

Institution
Total

School CodeSl. No.

Male

NUAKHAI HOLIDAY                                    NUAKHAI HOLIDAY                                        NUAKHAI HOLIDAY                                   NUAKHAI HOLIDAY

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

Contact No of 

ASHA

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day

NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY                     NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY     AT KUJAMENDHI AS  

Pre Schooling



M F M F M F

92 ODASARA ODASARA AWC 21385020609   19 12 13 10 10 22 23    9861797447 8280430931 29/08/2025 FRIDAY

DALIPADARA DALIPADARA AWC 21385020620   20 3 3 5 4 8 7    9861737598 8280430906

93 SILIGADI SILIGADI AWC 21385020343   39 8 4 6 7 14 11 7735472411 9338845635 A 30/08/2025 SATURDAY

 BASANTAPUR BASANTAPUR AWC 21385020303   23 7 8 10 5 17 13    6370354019 8280430910

31/08/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 01/09/2025 MONDAY

94 SASANA SAHI SASANA SAHI AWC 21385020325   2 11 5 12 4 23 9    9348463539 8280430768 02/09/2025 TUESDAY

BADA SAHI-1 BADA SAHI-1 AWC 21385020301   2 9 7 9 4 18 11    6372351526 8280430752

95 DWARGAON-2 DWARGAON-2 AWC 21385020307   4 15 6 8 4 23 10    6370955250 8280431518 03/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

DWARGAON-1 DWARGAON-1 AWC 21385020306   4 8 10 14 7 22 17    8249113342 8280431518

96 LODHAPANGA LODHAPANGA AWC 21385020336   34 12 8 12 9 24 17    8847857562 8280431258 04/09/2025 THURSDAY

BIDAPAJU 

(NACHHIPUR)

BIDAPAJU 

(NACHHIPUR)
AWC 21385020602   21 4 5 5 2 9 7    6370190497 NA

 05/09/2025 FRIDAY

97 NELIGUDA NELIGUDA AWC 21385020608   14 15 12 9 15 24 27    6372869686 8280430905 06/09/2025 SATURDAY

PATHARAPUNJA PATHARAPUNJA AWC 21385020628   13 8 2 7 2 15 4   6371129996 8280430905

07/09/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 08/09/2025 MONDAY

98 DWARAGAON ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL  21160205902 NON TRW 2       186 199 385 7008256084 8280430928 09/09/2025 TUESDAY

99 DWARAGAON ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL  21160205902 NON TRW 2       0 0 0 8249338663 8280430928 10/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

100 DWARAGAON ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL  21160205902 NON TRW 2       0 0 0 8249338663 8280430928 11/09/2025 THURSDAY

101 BANIGOCHHA-2 BANIGOCHHA-2 AWC 21385020105   41 5 11 14 10 19 21    6370351418 8280430884 12/09/2025 FRIDAY

102 SRIRAMPUR SRIRAMPUR AWC 21385020613   13 20 15 11 14 31 29    9827699167 6371832775 13/09/2025 SATURDAY

14/09/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 15/09/2025 MONDAY

103 DWARGAON DWARGAON PS SCHOOL  21160205901 NON TRW 4       47 36 83 6370663031 8270773479 16/09/2025 TUESDAY

104 MANGALAPUR MANGALAPUR AWC 21385020338   7 8 7 6 8 14 15    7504263269 8280430904 A 17/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

KHAIRAPANKALSAHI KHAIRAPANKALSAHI AWC 21385020318   7 10 6 9 5 19 11    9348080181 8280431257

NATIONAL NUTRITION WEEK                     NATIONAL NUTRITION WEEK      AT UGHS NACHHIPUR 

Contact No of 

ASHA

Name Of The 

Institution

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.) Total

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Female

Sl. No. School Code

PROPHET MOHAMMED JAYANTI HOLIDAY                              PROPHET MOHAMMED JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Male

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Name of The Village AWC Code(School/AWC) Day
Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)



M F M F M F

105 GP SAHI AWC GP SAHI AWC AWC 21385020310   7 15 14 9 17 24 31    8249688693 8280430892 18/09/2025 THURSDAY

106 TENTULIA PALI PUPS TENTULIA PALI PUPS SCHOOL  21160221101 NON TRW 6       17 17 34 7978524197 8895083151 19/09/2025 FRIDAY

BAGHUAPASI BAGHUAPASI AWC 21385020328   5 10 11 9 7 19 18    9348728811 8280430770

107 EKCHALIA SAHI-1 EKCHALIA SAHI-1 AWC 21385020308   2 7 3 5 10 12 13    7873630067 8280430769 20/09/2025 SATURDAY

 EKCHALIA SAHI-2 EKCHALIA SAHI-2 AWC 21385020342   2 8 4 7 3 15 7 9776602842 8280430769

21/09/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 22/09/2025 MONDAY

108 BANIGOCHHA BANIGOCHHA UPME SCHOOL  21160200103 NON TRW 41       82 37 119 9348354401 8763446687 T 23/09/2025 TUESDAY

109 DIHAGAON JALESWAR PS SCHOOL  21160205701 NON TRW 4       31 33 64 9437630255 9937465188 24/09/2025 WEDNESDAY

110 MADHYKHANDA 
MADHYKHANDA 

GIRLS PS
SCHOOL  21160220901 NON TRW 1        0 70 70 7735571204 9938773197 25/09/2025 THURSDAY

111 KUJAMENDHI
SUNA PRATIAM HS 

(KUJA)
SCHOOL  21160216271 NON TRW 60        14 69 83 9337588364 9668753889 26/09/2025 FRIDAY

BANDHAKHAMAN 
BANDHAKHAMAN 

PPS
SCHOOL  21160214301 NON TRW 59       4 6 10 9348642725 8763838348

112 GP SAHI PS GP SAHI PS SCHOOL  21160206001 NON TRW 6       24 22 46 9437771712 9853450192 27/09/2025 SATURDAY

28/09/2025 SUNDAY

 29/09/2025 MONDAY

 30/09/2025 TUESDAY

 01/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

 02/10/2025 THURSDAY

113
PANCHAYATA HS 

TUMANDI

PANCHAYATA HS 

TUMANDI
SCHOOL  21160236201 NON TRW 22       31 36 67 7008233476 8280430917 03/10/2025 FRIDAY

114 MITUKULI MITUKULI AWC 21385020623   29 0 3 5 3 5 6    8763281869 8249168891 04/10/2025 SATURDAY

TILABADI TILABADI AWC 21385020633   33 4 4 5 3 9 7    7846970887 9439461748

05/10/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 06/10/2025 MONDAY

 07/10/2025 TUESDAY

Name Of The 

Institution
Male

PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                              PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                     PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                           PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY

PUJA VACATION START FORM 29-09-2025 TO 07-10-2025                                 PUJA VACATION START FORM 29-09-2025 TO 07-10-2025

PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                              PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                     PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                           PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY

KUMAR PURNIMA HOLI DAY                                      KUMAR PURNIMA HOLI DAY                                    KUMAR PURNIMA HOLI DAY

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)
Name of The Village

Total

PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                              PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                     PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY                           PUJA VACATION HOLI DAY

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years

GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY                                                       GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY                                                           GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY                                            

Sl. No.

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.) Female

AWC FIRST ROUND COMPLETE                                     AWC FIRST ROUND COMPLETE

(School/AWC) TotalAWC Code Day
Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No of 

ASHA
School Code



M F M F M F

115 BAIJHARI PS BAIJHARI PS SCHOOL  21160217801 NON TRW 45        16 17 33 8895492652 9439587160 T 08/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

BAIJHARI BAIJHARI AWC 21385020102   45 7 4 8 6 15 10    8280028048 7656946589

GOCHHABARI GOCHHABARI AWC 21385020125   43 1 5 2 3 3 8    9438463952 7656946589

116 NELIGUDA NELIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL  21160228001 NON TRW 13         122 62 184 9937633341 9658737346 09/10/2025 THURSDAY

117 NELIGUDA NELIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL  21160228001 NON TRW 13         0 0 0 9937633341 9658737346 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

118 SARIGANDA-2 SARIGANDA-2 AWC 21385020634   11 15 2 5 5 20 7 7684995106 8280430771 11/10/2025 SATURDAY

KUKUPRASAD KUKUPRASAD AWC 21385020622   23 1 3 5 2 6 5    9078880077 8280430771

SARIGANDA-1 SARIGANDA-1 AWC 21385020612    11 4 4 7 2 11 6    7852917487 8280430771

12/10/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 13/10/2025 MONDAY

119 MAKARAPRASAD MAKARAPRASAD AWC 21385020321   35 2 12 4 10 6 22    6372385849 8280431256 14/10/2025 TUESDAY

120 BATAGAON BATAGAON AWC 21385020122   46 9 4 11 7 20 11    9692658166 8280430928 15/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

BATAGAON PPS BATAGAON PPS SCHOOL  21160200301 NON TRW 46       32 27 59 6370225267 8280430928

121 PANABARI PANABARI AWC 21385020627   35 0 2 2 4 2 6    9337409376 8280430882 16/10/2025 THURSDAY

122 SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR AWC 21385020324   23 5 4 9 6 14 10    9437344438 8280431513 17/10/2025 FRIDAY

SARADHAPUR UGME SARADHAPUR UGME SCHOOL  21160209401 NON TRW 23        46 39 85 8327703369 8280431513

123 JAMUSAHI JAMUSAHI AWC 21385020135   37 7 5 5 16 12 21 9692946419 9439479834 18/10/2025 SATURDAY

DURGAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD AWC 21385020110   36 8 8 10 7 18 15    8280030670 9439479834

19/10/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 20/10/2025 MONDAY

 21/10/2025 TUESDAY

124 TAKUDA PPS TAKUDA PPS SCHOOL  21160202202 NON TRW 39        23 20 43 8763807472 8280430757 22/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

BANIGOCHHA-1 BANIGOCHHA-1 AWC 2138502004   41 12 9 10 7 22 16    6372351526 8280430941

125 BUGUDA PPS BUGUDA PPS SCHOOL  21160233702 NON TRW 32        16 17 33 9348527410 9439241677 23/10/2025 THURSDAY

BUGUDA BUGUDA AWC 21385020604   30 13 5 8 4 21 9    6372524142 9439461748

126 JANISAHI PUPS JANISAHI PUPS SCHOOL  21160206101 NON TRW 6       59 55 114 9348627958 9937281224 24/10/2025 FRIDAY

Pre Schooling

Name of The Village

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT
Male

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

DIWALI/KALI PUJA HOLIDAY                         DIWALI/KALI PUJA HOLIDAY                                 DIWALI/KALI PUJA HOLIDAY

School Code

WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY                     WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY      AT KULURUKUMPA UGHS  

(School/AWC)
Name Of The 

Institution
Sl. No.

Contact No of 

ASHA
Female

AWC Code 0 to 3 years
Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Total

Day
Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY



M F M F M F

127 BANDARASAHI BANDARASAHI AWC 21385020120   61 3 3 1 6 4 9    8847890669 8280430928 25/10/2025 SATURDAY

NEPHARI NEPHARI AWC 21385020132   44 5 4 7 7 12 11    6372384745 8280430928

26/10/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 27/10/2025 MONDAY

128 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41       188 30 218 8249563935 8280430884 ASHA 28/10/2025 TUESDAY

129 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41        0 0 0 8895491905 8280430884 ASHA 29/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

130 MUNDULI AS MUNDULI AS SCHOOL  21160234901 TRW RES 31       16 110 126 8658703224 9692322600 (T) 30/10/2025 THURSDAY

131 TAKERA AS TAKERA AS SCHOOL  21160235902 TRW RES 24       58 95 153 8763722160 9861591526 31/10/2025 FRIDAY

132 BANKATAILA BANKATAILA AWC 21385020617   35 4 4 6 7 10 11    8926189524 9439461748 01/11/2025 SATURDAY

BANKATAILA PPS BANKATAILA PPS SCHOOL  21160233101 NON TRW 35        8 7 15 8249889172 9778709210

02/11/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY       REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 03/11/2025 MONDAY

 04/11/2025 TUESDAY

 05/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

133 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       284 26 310 9437772410 7735568924 06/11/2025 THURSDAY

134 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24        0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 07/11/2025 FRIDAY

135 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24        0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 08/11/2025 SATURDAY

09/11/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 10/11/2025 MONDAY

136 PADHANPADA AS PADHANPADA AS SCHOOL  21160216901
TRW/Non_

Res
67       9 11 20 9439449765 8280431511 A 11/11/2025 TUESDAY

KUJAMENDHI KUJAMENDHI AWC 21385020114   60 7 10 5 7 12 17    7735961741 8280430751

 12/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

137
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       48 136 184 8280226666 9437633714 13/11/2025 THURSDAY

138 BURUPAL AS BURUPAL AS SCHOOL  21160200501
TRW/Non_

Res
61       14 13 27 8847829106 9938383253 T 14/11/2025 FRIDAY

BURUPAL BURUPAL AWC 21385020106   61 9 5 12 8 21 13    8144649576 8280430928

139 MOHANTY PALI PUPS MOHANTY PALI PUPS SCHOOL  21160221001 NON TRW 3        22 14 36 7504189631 9853398773 15/11/2025 SATURDAY

MOHANTY PALI MOHANTY PALI AWC 21385020320   3 6 17 7 8 13 25    9439582553 7848836808

16/11/2025 SUNDAY

RASA PURNIMA HOLI DAY                                    RASA PURNIMA HOLI DAY                                           RASA PURNIMA HOLI DAY                         

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Name of The Village School Code

Pre Schooling

Total(School/AWC) AWC CodeSl. No.

Male

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

BADAOSHA HOLIDAY                                BADAOSHA HOLIDAY                                 BADAOSHA HOLIDAY                      BADAOSHA HOLIDAY                          

0 to 3 years
Contact No of 

ASHA
Female

Name Of The 

Institution
Total

Category Of 

School(Res./

Non Res.)

 PRATHAMA ASTAMI HOLI DAY              PRATHAMA ASTAMI HOLI DAY               PRATHAMA ASTAMI HOLI DAY             PRATHAMA ASTAMI HOLI DAY

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

3 Years to 6 

Years
Day

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY



M F M F M F

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 17/11/2025 MONDAY

140
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 265 265 7894796426 8280430882 18/11/2025 TUESDAY

141
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32        0 0 0 9437410544 8280430882 19/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

142 DURGAPRASAD AS DURGAPRASAD AS SCHOOL  21160218401 TRW RES 37       43 115 158 8249796290 8280910094 A 20/11/2025 THURSDAY

143 GHUGUDIPADA PUPS GHUGUDIPADA PUPS SCHOOL  21160207901 NON TRW 21        81 75 156 9437283282 8280430910 21/11/2025 FRIDAY

144 NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWC 21385020624   13 11 5 6 8 17 13    9348858346 8280430764 22/11/2025 SATURDAY

23/11/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 24/11/2025 MONDAY

145
KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA

KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA
AWC 21385020607   11 4 3 8 9 12 12    8328868844 6372316354 25/11/2025 TUESDAY

KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA

KANDHA 

ANDHARIKOTA
SCHOOL.  21160228101 NON TRW 11       11 11 22 8658266990 NA

BARAPALI BARAPALI AWC 21385020618   13 4 2 6 0 10 2    8917392671 6372313354

146 GOBARDHANAPUR GOBARDHANAPUR AWC 21385020606   13 15 12 7 7 22 19    9348858346 8280430764 26/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

GOBARDHANAPUR 

UPARA

GOBARDHANAPUR 

UPARA
AWC 21385020635   13 2 4 3 7 5 11 88763023921 8280430764

GOBARDHANAPUR PS GOBARDHANAPUR PS SCHOOL 21160221601 NON TRW 12        30 23 53 9853439758 9853439758

147 KADALIBARI KADALIBARI AWC 21385020334   27 6 2 0 5 6 7    7848075480 8280431513 27/11/2025 THURSDAY

KADALIBARI PPS KADALIBARI PPS SCHOOL  21160208401 NON TRW 27        11 10 21 8249293516 8280431513

148 SALIAGOCHHA SALIAGOCHHA AWC 21385020630   20 16 9 7 9 23 18    7008853348 8280431539 28/11/2025 FRIDAY

SATAJHARI SATAJHARI AWC 21385020631   23 2 6 6 5 8 11    9348189618 8280431539

SALIAGOCHHA PS SALIAGOCHHA PS SCHOOL  21160228801 NON TRW 20       23 21 44 8919506179 8280430771

 29/11/2025 SATURDAY

30/11/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY           REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 01/12/2025 MONDAY

149
GOVT. UGHS 

NACHHIPUR

GOVT. UGHS 

NACHHIPUR
SCHOOL  21160222001 NON TRW 11         139 97 236 7735355364 NA 02/12/2025 TUESDAY

150
GOVT. UGHS 

NACHHIPUR

GOVT. UGHS 

NACHHIPUR
SCHOOL  21160222001 NON TRW 11         0 0 0 NA NA 03/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

 04/12/2025 THURSDAY

151 PAMPARADA PAMPARADA AWC 21385020117   38 5 8 11 7 16 15    8895183759 8280431510 05/12/2025 FRIDAY

PAMPARADA PS PAMPARADA PS SCHOOL  21160219401 NON TRW 38       27 20 47 8763421745 8280431510

HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL               HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL

(School/AWC)

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Contact No of 

ASHA
Female

3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

AWC Code

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

0 to 3 years

INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN 

School Code

MANABASHA SESHA GURUBAR                                MANABASHA SESHA GURUBAR                      MANABASHA SESHA GURUBAR

Male

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

Name Of The 

Institution
Sl. No.

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

TotalName of The Village
Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY
Day



M F M F M F

152 PATHURIA PATHURIA AWC 21385020629   11 7 12 8 8 15 20    8763023921 8280430764 06/12/2025 SATURDAY

07/12/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY          REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 08/12/2025 MONDAY

153 NARAJI PADA PS NARAJI PADA PS SCHOOL  21160235001 NON TRW 24       22 17 39 9861642714 9937846997 09/12/2025 TUESDAY

NARAJIPADA NARAJIPADA AWC 21385020625   24 6 6 5 3 11 9    7853023733 8280430916

154 GAMBHARI KHOLA PS GAMBHARI KHOLA PS SCHOOL  21160222101 NON TRW 15       13 15 28 8917389019 8280430935 10/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

GAMBHARIKHOLA GAMBHARIKHOLA AWC 21385020621   16 8 11 11 13 19 24    7854917796 9692081496

155 CHAMPADALI PS CHAMPADALI PS SCHOOL  21160207701 NON TRW 28        11 13 24 8895438166 8280431528 11/12/2025 THURSDAY

KHALISAHI 'B' PS KHALISAHI 'B' PS SCHOOL  21160208701 NON TRW 31        11 14 25 8917470848 8280430910

156 DALIPADARA DALIPADARA AWC 21385020620   20 3 3 5 4 8 7    9861737598 8280430906 12/12/2025 FRIDAY

 DALIPADAR PS DALIPADAR PS SCHOOL  21160227401 NON TRW 20         6 14 20 8328954663 9668521038

157 JILINDA  JILINDA  AWC 21385020327   8 7 2 8 8 15 10    9937138659 6371818344 13/12/2025 SATURDAY

 GHOLAHANDI-1 GHOLAHANDI-1 AWC 21385020311   4 12 7 8 4 20 11    7750081370 8280430753

14/12/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY          REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 15/12/2025 MONDAY

158 BADAKURUBARI BADAKURUBARI AWC 21385020601   27 10 7 10 2 20 9    9692537396 8280430916 16/12/2025 TUESDAY

KURUBARI PS KURUBARI PS SCHOOL  21160232901 NON TRW 27        16 21 37 6370454562 9938431819

159 RAIMADA-1 RAIMADA-1 AWC 21385020323   35 5 7 9 4 14 11    9827329937 9338845635 A 17/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

RAIMADA PUPS RAIMADA PUPS SCHOOL  21160209301 NON TRW 41        27 31 58 9178233510 7537068139

160 KUMBHIKILA PPS KUMBHIKILA PPS SCHOOL  21160216301 NON TRW 68        4 6 10 7846915816 8895061012 T 18/12/2025 THURSDAY

KUMBHIKILA KUMBHIKILA AWC 21385020130   55 1 8 5 7 6 15    7978460821 8280431512

161 KULURUKUMPA-2 KULURUKUMPA-2 AWC 21385020136   39 6 4 6 8 12 12    9861800258 8280430757 19/12/2025 FRIDAY

JANIPADAR JANIPADAR AWC 21385020127   38 14 6 5 5 19 11    8917430512 8280430880

162 BANI BANI AWC 21385020103   65 8 13 4 9 12 22    6372475740 9439303020 20/12/2025 SATURDAY

MUNDULA MUNDULA AWC 21385020131   72 3 5 4 2 7 7    7854995037 9439303020

21/12/2025 SUNDAY

Name Of The 

Institution

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Name of The Village (School/AWC)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

AWC Code School Code

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Pre Schooling

0 to 3 yearsSl. No.

FemaleMale

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No of 

ASHA
Total

Day
Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE DAY AT PHS DIHAGAON



M F M F M F

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY          REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 22/12/2025 MONDAY

163 BALISAHI BALISAHI AWC 21385020615   25 8 4 5 4 13 8    9337552185 8280430917 23/12/2025 TUESDAY

TUMANDI TUMANDI AWC 21385020614   22 7 19 4 3 11 22    9778213356 8280430917

164 GARSA GARSA AWC 21385020111   44 1 2 3 4 4 6    9692239663 8280430755 24/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

TAKUDA TAKUDA AWC 21385020119   39 8 5 8 6 16 11    7853053939 8280430757

 25/12/2025 THURSDAY

165 LENDRIJHARI LENDRIJHARI AWC 21385020337   28 0 1 4 1 4 2    8260343443 8280430767 26/12/2025 FRIDAY

GOHIRIAMADA GOHIRIAMADA AWC 21385020315   21 7 4 7 2 14 6    9692123778 8280430891

166 KANKANMENDHI KANKANMENDHI AWC 21385020113   52 6 10 9 4 15 14    6370212781 8280430754 27/12/2025 SATURDAY

AMBALIMBA AMBALIMBA AWC 21385020101   52 3 8 16 4 19 12    9438602039 8280430754

28/12/2025 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 29/12/2025 MONDAY

167 TALERA TALERA AWC 21385020326   3 3 1 8 3 11 4    9348502778 8280430770 30/12/2025 TUESDAY

GURIABARI GURIABARI AWC 21385020332   5 5 9 10 8 15 17    6370707263 8280430770

168 SIRISIRA SIRISIRA AWC 21385020118   54 8 4 9 11 17 15    9439326890 8280431512 31/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

169 GURHA PS GURHA PS SCHOOL  21160218801 NON TRW 35       41 30 71 9438297105 8280430880 01/01/2026 THURSDAY

GURHA GURHA AWC 21385020112   35 2 3 8 13 10 16    7847859981 8280430880

BANIBIRI BANIBIRI AWC 21385020121   34 5 1 2 3 7 4    9692907604 8280430880

170 TALADIKIRI  TALADIKIRI  AWC 21385020137   43 2 3 4 3 6 6 7655883310 7656946539 02/01/2026 FRIDAY

TALADIKIRI PPS TALADIKIRI PPS SCHOOL  21160219901 NON TRW 38       15 13 28 9439587160 8763282353

GUNDRI  BARI GUNDRI  BARI AWC 21385020126   40 4 1 5 4 9 5    8847875804 7656946539

171 BADA SAHI-2 BADA SAHI-2 AWC 21385020302   4 6 6 7 8 13 14    7894877296 8280430752 03/01/2026 SATURDAY

04/01/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY           REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 05/01/2026 MONDAY

172 BURUPAL AS BURUPAL AS SCHOOL  21160200501
TRW/Non_

Res
61       14 13 27 8847829106 9938383253 T 06/01/2026 TUESDAY

173 TAKERA AS TAKERA AS SCHOOL  21160235902 TRW RES 24       58 95 153 8763722160 9861591526 07/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

MARRY CHRIST MASS                                          MARRY CHRIST MASS                                          MARRY CHRIST MASS 

Male

Name of The Village
Name Of The 

Institution
(School/AWC) AWC Code School Code

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

KHRISHT MASS HOLI DAY FROM 23-12-2025 T0  31-12-2025

Sl. No.

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

Pre Schooling

Female

Day

Total

Contact No of 

ASHA

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY



M F M F M F

174
KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL

KUJAMENDHI AS 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL  21160216201 TRW RES 60       48 136 184 8280226666 9437633714 08/01/2026 THURSDAY

AWC BIDAPAJU (KUJA)
AWC BIDAPAJU 

(KUJA)
AWC 21385020123   54 0 2 1 3 1 5    9861059454 8280430928

175 PADHANPADA AS PADHANPADA AS SCHOOL  21160216901
TRW/Non_

Res
67       9 11 20 9439449765 8280431511 A 09/01/2026 FRIDAY

PRADHAN PADA PRADHAN PADA AWC 21385020133   67 2 7 6 11 8 18    9861990016 9439303020

176 TENTULIA PALI TENTULIA PALI AWC 21385020340   4 5 6 7 7 12 13    9337736117 7878836808 10/01/2026 SATURDAY

BAGHUAPASI BAGHUAPASI AWC 21385020328   5 10 11 9 7 19 18    9348728811 8280430770

11/01/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY           REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 12/01/2026 MONDAY

177 DURGAPRASAD AS DURGAPRASAD AS SCHOOL  21160218401 TRW RES 37       43 115 158 8249796290 8280910094 A 13/01/2026 TUESDAY

 14/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

178
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 265 265 7894796426 8280430882 15/01/2026 THURSDAY

179
GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA

GOVT.  GIRLS HS 

BUGUDA
SCHOOL  21160233701 TRW RES 32       0 0 0 9437410544 8280430882 16/01/2026 FRIDAY

180 OSTIA OSTIA AWC 21385020339   24 8 9 10 7 18 16    8260900089 93373967354 17/01/2026 SATURDAY

GHUGUDIPADA GHUGUDIPADA AWC 21385020331   22 5 3 8 6 13 9    9861723781 8280430910

18/01/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY           REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 19/01/2026 MONDAY

181 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41       188 30 218 8249563935 8280430884 ASHA 20/01/2026 TUESDAY

182 BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) BANIGOCHHA HS (AS) SCHOOL  21160200101 TRW RES 41         0 0 0 9692617669 8280430884 ASHA 21/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

PHALPAJU PHALPAJU AWC 21385020134   40 3 10 5 6 8 16    7854996307 8280430757

183 MUNDULI AS MUNDULI AS SCHOOL  21160234901 TRW RES 31       16 110 126 8658703224 9692322600 (T) 22/01/2026 THURSDAY

 23/01/2026 FRIDAY

184 BANIGOCHHA NSB J COLLEGE COLLEGE  21160200151 COLLEGE 41       89 77 166 8249114987 8280430884 24/01/2026 SATURDAY

25/01/2026 SUNDAY

 26/01/2026 MONDAY

185 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       284 26 310 9437772410 7735568924 27/01/2026 TUESDAY

186 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 28/01/2026 WEDNESDAY

187 GOVT HS TAKERA GOVT HS TAKERA SCHOOL  21160235901 TRW RES 24       0 0 0 7735443811 7735568924 29/01/2026 THURSDAY

Male

3 Years to 6 

Years

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)

REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY                            REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY                           REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY                               REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY

SARASWATI PUJA HOLIDAY                             SARASWATI PUJA HOLIDAY                   SARASWATI PUJA HOLIDAY                  SARASWATI PUJA HOLIDAY  

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

(School/AWC) AWC Code School Code

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

MAKARA SANKRANTI HOLI DAY                         MAKARA SANKRANTI HOLI DAY                               MAKARA SANKRANTI HOLI DAY                         MAKARA SANKRANTI HOLI DAY     

TRW SCHOOL FOURTH ROUND COMPLETE                                  TRW SCHOOL FOURTH ROUND COMPLETE

Sl. No.

ANTI-LEPROSY DAY  AT JAMUSAHI UGHS

Female

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

0 to 3 years Total

Total

Name of The Village
Name Of The 

Institution
Day

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No of 

ASHA



M F M F M F

188 DASANIPADA DASANIPADA PS SCHOOL  21160215001 NON TRW 50       19 19 38 9692667287 8280431512 30/01/2026 FRIDAY

DASANIPADA JAGANATH UPME SCHOOL  21160215002 NON TRW 50       11 3 14 8917316523 9438113623 T

DARSANI PADA DARSANI PADA AWC 21385020108   50 6 2 5 4 11 6    8144261628 8280431512

189 BUGUDA MANI NAGA COLLEGE COLLEGE  24023101 COLLEGE 32        80 67 147 8847839437 NA 31/01/2026 SATURDAY

01/02/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 02/02/2026 MONDAY

190 SRIRAMPUR SRIRAMPUR AWC 21385020613   13 20 15 11 14 31 29    9827699167 6371832775 03/02/2026 TUESDAY

SRIRAMPUR PS SRIRAMPUR PS SCHOOL  21160222401 NON TRW 13        33 24 57 8249057408 9692611676 T

191 MADHUPUR
RN NODAL 

MADHUPUR
SCHOOL  21160206301 NON TRW 7       120 116 236 9337001455 9178998895 04/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

192 MADHUPUR
RN NODAL 

MADHUPUR
SCHOOL  21160206301 NON TRW 7       0 0 0 9437765573 9178998895 05/02/2026 THURSDAY

193 ODASARA ODASARA AWC 21385020609   19 12 13 10 10 22 23    9861797447 8280430931 06/02/2026 FRIDAY

ODASARA PUPS ODASARA PUPS SCHOOL  21160228701 NON TRW 19        42 38 80 7978945092 9937470477

194 ODIA BUDHA PADARA
ODIA BUDHA 

PADARA
AWC 21385020626   24 3 7 5 5 8 12    7978343093 8280430906 07/02/2026 SATURDAY

O BUDHA PADARA PPS
O BUDHA PADARA 

PPS
SCHOOL  21160228201 NON TRW 24       24 12 36 9437107719 9853629361

08/02/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY           REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 09/02/2026 MONDAY

195 RANGAMATIA HH NAGAR PUPS SCHOOL  21160228601 NON TRW 19       39 30 69 9937775695 9777914501 10/02/2026 TUESDAY

196
KULURU KUMPA 

UGHS

KULURU KUMPA 

UGHS
SCHOOL  21160219301 NON TRW 39        191 82 273 9437758798 8763171069 T 11/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

197
KULURU KUMPA 

UGHS

KULURU KUMPA 

UGHS
SCHOOL  21160219301 NON TRW 39        0 0 0 9437589579 T 8763500586 12/02/2026 THURSDAY

198 LNHS KACHAPALI LNHS KACHAPALI SCHOOL  21160209402 NON TRW 25        51 14 65 9938348902 8280431513 13/02/2026 FRIDAY

KACHAPALI KACHAPALI AWC 21385020333   24 5 6 2 6 7 12    9348774329 8280431513

199 BADA SAHI-1 BADA SAHI-1 AWC 21385020301   2 9 7 9 4 18 11    6372351526 8280430752 14/02/2026 SATURDAY

SASANA SAHI SASANA SAHI AWC 21385020325   2 11 5 12 4 23 9    9348463539 8280430768

15/02/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 16/02/2026 MONDAY

200 BURUSAHI BURUSAHI AWC 21385020605   26 8 7 15 15 23 22    8249168891 6372531469 17/02/2026 TUESDAY

TAKERA TAKERA AWC 21385020632   24 9 14 6 5 15 19    9439803708 8895617655

BURUSAHI PS BURUSAHI PS SCHOOL  21160233901 NON TRW 26        17 18 35 8280648554 8895617655

0 to 3 years
Total

Name Of The 

Institution
TotalSl. No. AWC Code

Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)
Name of The Village (School/AWC) School Code

Female
Day

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No of 

ASHA

NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY                     NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY       

3 Years to 6 

Years

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

Pre Schooling
Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College
Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Male



M F M F M F

201 KHALIGHATI KHALIGHATI AWC 21385020335   40 4 1 3 2 7 3    6371748680 7656950463 AW 18/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

KHALIGHATI PPS KHALIGHATI PPS SCHOOL  21160208501 NON TRW 40        6 2 8 8249846177 8280430910

202 GADIAPADA PS GADIAPADA PS SCHOOL  21160215101 NON TRW 82       7 8 15 9861529677 8280431536 19/02/2026 THURSDAY

GADIAPADA GADIAPADA AWC 21385020124   67 7 7 8 4 15 11    8895727420 8280431536

203
BIDAPAJU UGME ( 

NACHI)

BIDAPAJU UGME ( 

NACHI)
SCHOOL  21160221701 NON TRW 21       7 4 11 8260334783 NA 20/02/2026 FRIDAY

BIDAPAJU 

(NACHHIPUR)

BIDAPAJU 

(NACHHIPUR)
AWC 21385020602   21 4 5 5 2 9 7    6370190497 NA

204 PATHARAPUNJA PATHARAPUNJA AWC 21385020628   13 8 2 7 2 15 4   6371129996 8280430905 21/02/2026 SATURDAY

 NELIGUDA NELIGUDA AWC 21385020608   14 15 12 9 15 24 27    6372869686 8280430905

22/02/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY          REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 23/02/2026 MONDAY

205 BOIPAJU BOIPAJU AWC 21385020603   29 10 7 7 10 17 17    9556775139 8280430906 24/02/2026 TUESDAY

BOIPAJU PS BOIPAJU PS SCHOOL  21160233501 NON TRW 32       10 10 20 7978265547 8457809911

 25/02/2026 WEDNESDAY

206 CHILIPATHARA CHILIPATHARA AWC 21385020619   28 5 6 9 8 14 14    8753858830 8280431538 26/02/2026 THURSDAY

RATHIPUR RATHIPUR AWC 21385020610   26 6 4 7 6 13 10   8260820375 8280431538

207 KALAKIARI PS KALAKIARI PS SCHOOL  21160215501 NON TRW 73         18 9 27 6370435178 8763443688 27/02/2026 FRIDAY

CHANCHARA PALI CHANCHARA PALI AWC 21385020107   70 8 8 7 11 15 19    8763940192 8280430751

208 GP SAHI AWC GP SAHI AWC AWC 21385020310   7 15 14 9 17 24 31    8249688693 8280430892 28/02/2026 SATURDAY

KHAIRAPANKALSAHI KHAIRAPANKALSAHI AWC 21385020318   7 10 6 9 5 19 11    9348080181 8280431257

01/03/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY        REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 02/03/2026 MONDAY

 03/03/2026 TUESDAY

 04/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

209 BASANTAPUR BASANTAPUR AWC 21385020303   23 7 8 10 5 17 13    6370354019 8280430910 05/03/2026 THURSDAY

SILIGADI SILIGADI AWC 21385020343   39 8 4 6 7 14 11 7735472411 9338845635 A

210 GHOLAHANDI-2 GHOLAHANDI-2 AWC 21385020312   4 12 10 8 6 20 16    7077343290 8280430767 06/03/2026 FRIDAY

211 KULURUKUMPA-1 KULURUKUMPA-1 AWC 21385020115   35 12 8 12 15 24 23    9439594919 8280430757 07/03/2026 SATURDAY

08/03/2026 SUNDAY

Sl. No.

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT

Category Of 

School(Res.

/Non Res.)

SCHOOL COMPLETED                               SCHOOL COMPLETED                           SCHOOL COMPLETED

Pre Schooling

Name Of The 

Institution
AWC Code Total

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College
Contact No.     

(HM/AWW)
(School/AWC) 0 to 3 years

DOLAPURNIMA HOLIDAY                           DOLAPURNIMA HOLIDAY                                      DOLAPURNIMA HOLIDAY

HOLI   HOLI DAY              HOLI   HOLI DAY             HOLI   HOLI DAY             HOLI   HOLI DAY              HOLI   HOLI DAY             HOLI   HOLI DAY            

School Code Day
Male

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY

Contact No of 

ASHA

HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL               HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL                HIGHER INSTITUTE REFERAL

Female Total

3 Years to 6 

Years
Name of The Village



M F M F M F

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY          REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 09/03/2026 MONDAY

212 RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC 21385020611   19 12 11 7 8 19 19    6371040003 8280431539 10/03/2026 TUESDAY

213 LODHAPANGA LODHAPANGA AWC 21385020336   34 12 8 12 9 24 17    8847857562 8280431258 11/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

MARDABADI MARDABADI AWC 21385020322   33 6 7 8 9 14 16    8763905034 8280431258

214 MANGALAPUR MANGALAPUR AWC 21385020338   7 8 7 6 8 14 15    7504263269 8280430904 A 12/03/2026 THURSDAY

DIHAGAON DIHAGAON AWC 21385020304   4 12 9 14 7 26 16    6372618168 8280430907

215 BANIGOCHHA-2 BANIGOCHHA-2 AWC 21385020105   41 5 11 14 10 19 21    6370351418 8280430884 13/03/2026 FRIDAY

216 GP PATNA-2 GP PATNA-2 AWC 21385020314   4 5 10 5 8 10 18    7077343290 8280430942 14/03/2026 SATURDAY

GP PATNA-1 GP PATNA-1 AWC 21385020313   4 5 1 8 8 13 9    8763040862 8280430942

15/03/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 16/03/2026 MONDAY

217 DIGIRI DIGIRI AWC 21385020330   10 15 7 13 10 28 17    8763977418 8280431514 17/03/2026 TUESDAY

218 MADHUPUR MADHUPUR AWC 21385020319   7 8 17 9 5 17 22    7327844390 8280430904 18/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

DALAKASAHI DALAKASAHI AWC 21385020329   6 6 5 8 3 14 8    7008101694 8280430904

219 JANISAHI-1 JANISAHI-1 AWC 21385020316   8 14 5 12 1 26 6    9692397228 8280431514 19/03/2026 THURSDAY

JANISAHI-2 JANISAHI-2 AWC 21385020317   8 3 5 6 4 9 9    9078776376 8280431514

220 EKCHALIA SAHI-2 EKCHALIA SAHI-2 AWC 21385020342   2 8 4 7 3 15 7 9776602842 8280430769 20/03/2026 FRIDAY

EKCHALIA SAHI-1 EKCHALIA SAHI-1 AWC 21385020308   2 7 3 5 10 12 13    7873630067 8280430769

 21/03/2026 SATURDAY

22/03/2026 SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 23/03/2026 MONDAY

221 DWARGAON-1 DWARGAON-1 AWC 21385020306   4 8 10 14 7 22 17    8249113342 8280431518 24/03/2026 TUESDAY

DWARGAON-2 DWARGAON-2 AWC 21385020307   4 15 6 8 4 23 10    6370955250 8280431518

222 RAIMADA-2 RAIMADA-2 AWC 21385020341   35 4 5 5 5 9 10 8480226890 9338845635 A 25/03/2026 WEDNESDAY

223 DINDABHUIN DINDABHUIN AWC 21385020305   5 15 11 12 8 27 19    8217319684 8280431515 26/03/2026 THURSDAY

 27/03/2026 FRIDAY

28/03/2026 SATURDAY

29/03/2026 SUNDAY
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REFERAL DAY REFERAL  DAY REFERAL  DAY         REFERAL DAY REFERAL DAY 30/03/2026 MONDAY

224 GADASAHI GADASAHI AWC 21385020309   2 16 20 10 10 26 30    7873511312 8280430895 31/03/2026 TUESDAY
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